OFFICE OF THE DEAN
FACULTY OF BUSINESS STUDIES
UNIVERSITY OF DHAKA a ‘
DHAKA 1000, BANGLADESH T

July 21, 2023
SHEET 1

Executive MBA Viva Notification

All candidates are hereby advised to appear before the
Viva-Voce Board on July 25th, 2023 as per the schedule
given in Sheet 2.

The candidates should produce the following documents at
the time of Viva-Voce:

— Admit Card
— Original Certificates/Diplomas earned
— Original Certificates of Experience

(Prof. Dr. Mohammad Abdul Moyeen)
Dean, Faculty of Business Studies

&
Chief Coordinator, Executive MBA Program
Admission Committee

Phone : 880-2-58613295 (Off.), PABX: 9661920-73, Ext. 4359, 4360_,_};—111.11'1 ?_;;;Oy(‘.ll‘llmil(({‘du‘UC.bd. deanoffice.fbs@.du.ac.bd
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OFFICE OF THE DEAN
FACULTY OF BUSINESS STUDIES
UNIVERSITY OF DHAKA

DHAKA 1000, BANGLADESH

July 21, 2023

SHEET 2
NOTICE

EXECUTIVE MBA PROGRAM ADMISSION TEST, July 21, 2023
INTERVIEW SCHEDULE OF THE CANDIDATES

Candidates bearing the following Roll Nos. are required to appear before
the Viva-Voce Board as per the following schedule:

Date & Day

Interview
Board

Roll Nos.

25-07-2023
(Tuesday)

A

5003-5040

Time:
5:00 PM

5041-5087

5088-5123

5125-5162

5163-5205

5206-5245

5246-5289

5290-5329

5330-5364

5365-5401

5402-5444

5445-5482

5483-5518

5519-5555

5556-5594

5595-5639

5640-5674

5675-5709
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5710-5736

The candidates should produce the following documents at the time of Viva-Voce:

— Admit Card

— Original Certificates/Diplomas earned
— Original Certificates of Experience

(Prof. Dr. Mohammad Abdul Moyeen)

Dean, Faculty of Business Studies
&

Chief Coordinator, Executive MBA Program

Admission Committee

Phone : 880-2-58613295 (Off.), PABX: 9661920-73, Ext. 4359, 4360, E-mail : moyeenma@du.ac.bd, deanoffice.fbs@.du.ac.bd
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