DHAKA 1000, BANGLADESH





July 21, 2023

SHEET 1 Executive MBA Viva Notification

All candidates are hereby advised to appear before the Viva-Voce Board on July 25th, 2023 as per the schedule given in Sheet 2.

The candidates should produce the following documents at the time of Viva-Voce:

- Admit Card
- Original Certificates/Diplomas earned
- Original Certificates of Experience

(Prof. Dr. Mohammad Abdul Moyeen)

Dean, Faculty of Business Studies

&

Chief Coordinator, Executive MBA Program Admission Committee

Phone: 880-2-58613295 (Off.), PABX: 9661920-73, Ext. 4359, 4360, E-mail: moyeenma@du.ac.bd, dcanoffice.fbs@.du.ac.bd



OFFICE OF THE DEAN

FACULTY OF BUSINESS STUDIES UNIVERSITY OF DHAKA DHAKA 1000, BANGLADESH





July 21, 2023

SHEET 2 NOTICE

EXECUTIVE MBA PROGRAM ADMISSION TEST, July 21, 2023 <u>INTERVIEW SCHEDULE OF THE CANDIDATES</u>

Candidates bearing the following Roll Nos. are required to appear before the Viva-Voce Board as per the following schedule:

Date & Day	Interview Board	Roll Nos.
25-07-2023 (Tuesday)	A	5003-5040
Time: 5:00 PM	В	5041-5087
	C	5088-5123
	D	5125-5162
	E	5163-5205
	F	5206-5245
	G	5246-5289
	H\ /	5290-5329
	I	5330-5364
	J	5365-5401
	\wedge \wedge κ	5402-5444
	/ //L	5445-5482
	M	5483-5518
	N	5519-5555
	0	5556-5594
	P	5595-5639
	Q	5640-5674
	R	5675-5709
	S	5710-5736

The candidates should produce the following documents at the time of Viva-Voce:

- Admit Card
- Original Certificates/Diplomas earned
- Original Certificates of Experience

(Prof. Dr. Mohammad Abdul Moyeen)

Dean, Faculty of Business Studies

&

Chief Coordinator, Executive MBA Program

Admission Committee

Phone: 880-2-58613295 (Off.), PABX: 9661920-73, Ext. 4359, 4360, E-mail: moyeenma@du.ac.bd, deanoffice.fbs@.du.ac.bd

